Form # P 04

# DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK — CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

## PLW DWG WCRECTION

Permit Number: 061210

Attached	PERMIT
This is to certify that ROYAL RIVER DE	VELOF NT COMPANY /Custom B
has permission to Amend permit #0607	254 to it de dayli Base t
AT GRUBY LN	342 B043001
provided that the person or per of the provisions of the Statute the construction, maintenance this department.	es of the and of the Commandes of the City of Portland regulating
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	ification of inspanding on must be en and view permitted on proceed or life inspanding of lift there is led or life inspanding of lift there is led or life inspanding or lift there is led or life inspanding or part thereof is occupied.  A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. \_\_\_\_\_\_\_

Health Dept. \_\_\_\_\_\_

Appeal Board \_\_\_\_\_\_

Other \_\_\_\_\_\_

DepartmentName

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

rector - building & Inspection Services

City of Portland, Mai	ne - Bui	lding or Use	Permi	t Applicatio	n	Permit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 041	01 Tel:	(207) 874-8703	3, Fax:	(207) 874-871	6	06-1210			342 B0	43001
<b>Location of Construction:</b>		Owner Name:			D,	wner Address:			Phone:	
ORUBYLN (Lot 3 WI	<u>Jou</u>					5 MAIN ST				
Business Name:	~(1)	Contractor Name				Contractor Address:			Phone	
		Custom Built	Homes	of Maine, Inc.		5 Main Street W	indham		20731000	
Lessee/Buyer's Name		?hone:				ermit Type:			Zone:	
					]_4	Amendment to S				R3
Past Use:		Proposed Use:		•	P	ermit Fee:	Cost of Work	- 1	O District:	1
Single Family Home Single Family					<u> </u>	\$30.00	\$30.0			<u> </u>
		to permit #060		•	F	TRE DEPT:	Approved	SPECTI	ON:	R
		#060754 to in Basement	ciuae a	ayııgnt		) [	De <b>yny</b> ed <sup>U</sup>	se Group		Type:
		Basement				/ /			R-3 20 24	202
					1				9	
Proposed Project Description:							}			
Amend permit #060754 to	include d	aylight Basemen	Į.			ignature: / EDESTRIAN ACT		gnature:		
					P	EDESTRIAN ACT		\		
						Action: Approx	ditions	Depled		
					Signature:			Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date A	pplied For:				Zoning	Approval			
ldobson	08/4	6/2006								
1.			Spo	ecial Zone or Revi	ews	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pres	ervation
			☐ S	horeland		☐ Varianc	e		Not in Distric	ct or Landmark
2. Building permits do no		plumbing,	W	etland		Miscella	aneous		Does Not Re	quire Review
septic or electrical wor		1	Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires Rev	11011
3. Building permits are v within six (6) months of				lood Zolic		Conditional Use			requires rev	ic w
* *			Cubdivision			Interpretation		Approved		
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop <b>all</b> work				Subdivision		Interpretation		Approved		
			l l Si	te Plan		Approve	ed		Approved w/	Conditions
				Jack - 009,	٤				••	
			Maj	Minor MM Willowoli hiss BISTIOL 1		☐ Denied			Denied	
			OV	whoodities	<b>L</b> .				ABU	
			Date:	8125101 1	TA	late:		Date:		

#### **CERTIFICATION**

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE <b>OF</b> APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
DESDONISIDI E DEDSONI IN CHADGE OF WORK TITLE		DATE	DHONE

Cii	ty of Portland, Maine - Buil	ding or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
	9 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (	_	874-8716	06-1210	08115/2006	342 B043001
Loc	ation of Construction:	Owner Name:	Ī	Owner Address:	<u> </u>	Phone:
20	RUBY LN	ROYAL RIVER DEVELOP	MENT	35 MAIN ST		
Bus	siness Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
		Custom Built Homes of Main	ne, Inc.	35 Main Street Wi	ndham	(207) 310-0079
Les	see/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		
Pro	posed Use:		Propose	ed Project Description:		
	ngle Family Home- Amendment to rmit #060754 to include daylight B	<u>*</u>	Amen	d permit #060754 t	o include daylight B	asement
	ote: Front and & right elevation a of the basement is below grad. This permit is being approved on work.	de, so it remains a two story bui	ilding.			
2)	This property shall remain a singl approval.	e family dwelling. Any change	of use sh	all require a separat	e permit application	for review and
3)	Separate permits shall be required	I for future decks, sheds, pools,	and/or ga	arages.		
4)	This permit is being issued with the plans.	ne understanding that less than	half of th	e basement is above	e grade according to	the submitted
	ept: Building Status: A	Approved with Conditions R	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval D	ate: 0813012006 Ok to Issue: ✓
1)	A copy of the enclosed chimney of Certificate of Occupancy.	lisclosure must be submitted to	this offic	e upon completion	of the permitted wor	k or for the
2)	Permit approved based on the pla noted on plans.	ns submitted and reviewed w/o	wner/con	tractor, with addition	onal information as a	greed on and as
3)	Separate permits are required for Separate plans may need to be sul					
4)	As discussed, the "den" located o a door at the base of the stairs. It			•	tec" is not allowed to	be closed in with
5)	There must be <b>a</b> 2" clearance main level	ntained between the chimney as	nd any co	mbustible material,	with draft stopping	per code at each
D	ept: DRC Status: A	pproved with Conditions R	Reviewer:	Jay Reynolds	Approval D	ate: 06/05/2006
N	ote: Amended site plan approved	on 8/21/06.				Okto Issue:
1)	All Site work (final grading, lands	scaping, loam and seed) must be	e complet	ted prior to issuance	e of a certificate of o	eccupancy.
2)	The Development Review Coordinecessary due to field conditions.	nator reserves the right to requi	ire additio	onal lot grading or o	other drainage impro	vements as
3)	All damage to sidewalk, curb, stree certificate of occupancy.	eet, or public utilities shall be re	epaired to	City of Portland st	andards prior to issu	ance of a
4)	A sewer permit is required for yo section of Public Works must be r					

A street opening permit(s) is required for your site. Please contact Carol Merritt ay 874-8300, ext. 8822. (Only excavators licensed by the City of Portland are eligible.)

Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address: Phone:				
20 RUBY LN	ROYAL RIVER DEV	ELOPMENT	35 MAIN ST				
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address: Phone				
	Custom Built Homes of	of Maine, Inc.	35 Main Street Windham (207)310-0079				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:				
			Amendment to Single Family				

Dept:	Planning	Status: Not Applicable	Reviewer: Jay Reynolds	<b>Approval Date:</b> 06/05/2006
Note:				Ok to Issue:

### **Comments:**

. 8129106-tmm: went over items missing w/Ted - this is a second review of missing items

Lot #3 542-B-43 Ted 310-0079.	FAMILY PLAN REVIEW CHECKLIST		Deed tasting dimension	J.x.B. desp. d.L.		Damp proofing 1904 S flows n - C (	2408.1 & R408.3) V/H	(Section R403.1.6) Sill & Spacing?	R407) 2-2x10's -6" Specing -	OK		insions wet shown of settled to	R502.3.1(2)) 2.48 - 16 "oc	able R502.3.1(1) & 2 × B · / C ** o C	ist Species  Tous 54(1)  Tous 54(8 - 24 oc
Doby in let #3	ONE AND TWO FAMILY	tive		Footing Dimensions/Depth Footing R403.1 & R403.1(1),	Section R403.1 & R403.1.4.1)	Foundation Drainage, Fabric, Damp proofing	tion R408.1 & R408.3)	spacing (Section R403.1.6)	Lally Column Type (Section R407)	Airder & Header Spans (Table R 502.5(2))	Built-Up Wood Center Girder	L. C. Hand Joist Type & Dimensions	First Floor Joist Species pimensions and Spacing (Table R502.3.1(1) & Table R502.3.1(2))	Second Floor Joist Species pimensions and Spacing (Table R502.3.1(1) &	Attic or additional Floor Joist Species  Attic or additional Floor Joist Species  (Table R802.4(1)

4

	2		ŗ
	Pitch, Span, Spacing& Dimension (Table R802.5.1(1) - R 802.5.1(8)) Roof Rafter; Framing & Connections (Section R862.3 & R802.3.1)	[wsses	
	Sheathing; Floor, Wall and roof (Table R503.2.1.1(1)	5/8 Rook 11/2 wolls/3/4" floor	
	Fastener Schedule (Table R602.3(1) & (2))	pr IRC	
	Private Garage	2/1//	
(C)	(Section R309) Living Space? Ahic	With Ketails \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
(M	Fire separation (Section R309.2)	₩ soon	
6	Opening Protection (Section R309.1) - Nat S	men 012 1 25 1 61 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
(M)	Emergency Escape and Rescue Openings (Section R310)	Not shown or Ok Noted	
4	(Chapter 9)	asphalt	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Safety Glazing (Section R308)	A/A	<del></del>
AD.	Estitic Access (Section R807)	Not lary moughth - purch 22430" DK . OKSho	3
lian.	Channey Clearances/Fire Blocking (Chap. 10)	Not shown - OK condition	
12,	Header Schedule (Section 502.5(1) & (2)	3-2×6-36" Max C	
	Energy Efficiency (N1101.2.1) R-Factors of Walls, Floors, Ceilings, Building Envelope, U-	Roof - R.38	
$\mathcal{L}$	KALIOI PORCH ALOR	Hoors	l
		CONTRACTOR STANKER CONTRACTOR	

- Who winders See survey

to

	Type of Heating System			
	Means of Egress (Sec R311 & R312) Basement 2			
	Number of Stairways Z			
	Interior /			
	Exterior		<	
	Treads and Risers 7 - 10 ". (Section R311.5.3) R-7 1/16		10 Holling	/
	Width (Section R311.5.1) 36" T		Sold State of the	
W	Headroom (Section R311.5.2) Jot 5	source of Shows		
<b>(3)</b>	South Dail & Ball 56 - Ball 56.3	house of Ned Si	Cocation	· `
)	Smoke Detectors (Section R313)	Show's - 50 in		
	Location and type/Interconnected  Draftstopping (Section R502.12) and	right locations		
	Fireblocking (Section (R602.8)			
	Dwelling Unit Separation (Section R317) and CIBC - 2003 (Section 1207)	2014		
(10)	Deck Construction (Section R502.2.1)	weed better des	E/S + UTUE DECK	

# **General Building Permit Application**

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

<b>Total</b> Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot
1536	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner: Ouston BH. Homes ME Telephone: 35 Mgin St. Inc. 8923/49 Windham MSO4062
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone:  Cost Of Work \$  Fee: \$  Cof O Fee: \$
Project description: Amend (	CUrrent plan  DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION  CITY OF PORTLAND, ME
Contractor's name, address & telephone:  Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address:	by: 12006 Phone: 3/00029 RECEIVED
Please submit all of the information outli Failure to do so will result in the automa	lined in the Commercial Application Checklist. atic denial of your permit.
	Il scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may of a <b>permit.</b> For further information visit us on-line at ctions office, room 315 City Hall or call 874–8703.
been authorized by the owner to make this application as hi In addition, if a permit for work described in this applicatio	ed property, or that the owner of second authorizes the proposed work and that I have his/her authorized agent. Transfe to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction: on is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the asonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.
Signature of applicant:	Date: 8/15/06

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

X Amend ment Date: 6/1/01 Applicant: Royal River Development, Tire X C-B-L: 342-B-043 Address: 20 Ruby Lone (Willow Enal Lot, 3) pern, t CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE Date - new Zone Location - R3 Interior)or corner lot -Proposed Use Work - build 2stry 24x32 Single family w/ 16 x24 sways. Servage Disposal - City Lot Street Frontage - 50 min. - 65.08 given Front Yard - 25 min - 53's cubd Rear Yard - 25 min 64's called Side Yard - 1/2 sbry 8/ 14 onnisht Loshipo Projections - (xxó part , 45 x styr), 6x5 billed, 7x4 steps Width of Lot - 65 min - 65 's aded Height - 35 max - 2225 stated (\* 30'stated) Ok. Lot Area - 6, 100 th min - 12992 09 5 wes Lot Coverage Impervious Surface - 350/ 4547.23 120 H 225 Area per Family - 6, 100th Off-street Parking - 2 spaces required - one injurge Ok. Loading Bays - N/A Site Plan - minor liminor 2006 - 0096 Shoreland Zoning/Stream Protection - NA Flood Plains - parel 7 - zore X \* partial day light basement.

removed by Ikhead

#### CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE **DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION** PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

**Zoning Copy** 

2006-0096

Application I. D. Number

Custom Built Homes		Marge Schmuckal	5/1912006
Applicant		-AMENDMENT	Application Date
27 Main Street, Windham, ME 04	062		Willow Knoll Sub, lot #3
Applicant's Mailing Address			Project Name/Description
Ted Wandishin		Ruby Ln , Portland, Mai	
Consultant/Agent		Address of Proposed Site	•
Applicant Ph: (207) 892-1383	Agent Fax:	342 8043001	(B) 11 (
Applicant or Agent Daytime Teleph		Assessor's Reference: Cl	
Proposed Development (check all the Manufacturing Warehouse)	that apply):  New Buildi se/Distribution Parkin		Jse Residential Office Retail Other (specify)
Proposed Building sauare Feet or #	f of Units	Acreaae of Site	Zoning
Check Review Required:			
Site Plan (major/minor)	Subdivision # of lots	PAD Review	14-403 Streets Review
Flood Hazard	Shoreland	☐ HistoricPreservation	DEP Local Certification
Zoning Conditional Use (ZBA/PB)	Zoning Variance		Other
Fees Paid: Site Pla	\$50.00 Subdivision	Engineer Review	\$250.00 Date <u>511912006</u>
Zoning Approval Statu	ıs:	Reviewer	
Approved	Approved w/Con See Attached	ditions Denied	
Approval Date	Approval Expiration	Extension to	Additional Sheets
Condition Compliance	signature	date	Attached
Performance Guarantee	Required*	✓ Not Required	
* No building permit may be issued	I until a performance guarar	ntee has been submitted as indicated below	
	_		
Performance Guarantee Accep	oteddate	amount	expiration date
☐ Increation Fee Reid	date	amount	одришентами
Inspection Fee Paid	date	amount	
Duilding Dormit locus	date	amount	
Building Permit Issue	date		
- Dorformonoo Cuprentoo Bodus			
Performance Guarantee Reduc	eddate	remaining balanc	ce signature
Tomporany Cortificate of Occur			
Temporary Certificate of Occup	date	Conditions (See Attac	expiration date
Final Increasion	uale		expiration date
Final Inspection	date	signature	
Contificate Of Occurrency	uate	Signature	
Certificate Of Occupancy	date		
□ Porformance Guerantes Balas			
Performance Guarantee Release	seddate	signature	
□ Defect Guerantee Submitted	date	Signature	
Defect Guarantee Submitted	submitted	date amount	expiration date
Defect Guarantee Released	Subilitiou		ospii duoi
	date	signature	

From: Jay Reynolds

To: Single Family Signoff Date: 8/21/2006 4:48:47 PM

Subject: 0 Ruby Lane, Willo Knoll Subdivision Lot #3

#### CbL 3428043,

Amended site plan recently submitted has been reviewed and is hereby approved with the previous conditions still applicable.

Jay Reynolds Development Review Coordinator City of Portland Planning Division (207) 874-8632 jayjr@portlandmaine.gov

City of Portland, Main	ne - Building or Use	Permi	t Applicatio	n Pe	rmit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 0410	01 Tel: (207) 874-8703	3, <b>Fax:</b>	(207) 874-871	6	06-1210			342 B0	43001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			Owne	er Address:			Phone:	
0 RUBY LN	ROYAL RIVE	ER DEV	'ELOPMENT		MAIN ST				
Business Name:	Contractor Name	e:		Conti	ractor Address:			Phone	
	Custom Built	uilt Homes of Maine, Inc.			Main Street W	indham	2073 100079		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	,			it Type:			•	Zone:
				Am	endment to S	ingle Famil	y		
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		1	Pern	nit Fee:	Cost of Wor	k:	CEO District:	-
Single Family Home	Single Family	Home-	Amendment		\$30.00	\$3	30.00		
	to permit #060			FIRE	E DEPT:	Approved	INSPE	CCTION:	-
	#060754 to in	clude da	aylight			Denied	Use G	roup:	Type:
	Basement				L	_ Deliled			
Proposed Project Description:	<u>!</u>			1					
Amend permit #060754 to in	nclude daylight Basement	t		Signa	iture:		Signat	ure:	
				PEDE	ESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIST	RICT (	(P.A.D.)	
				Actio	on: Appro	ved 🗀 Apr	proved w	/Conditions	Denied
					٠		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(_	Demou
				Signa	iture:			Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			_	Zoning	Approva	ıl		
ldobson	08/16/2006								
1. This permit application	does not preclude the	Spe	ecial Zone or Revie	ews	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pres	ervation
	ing applicable State and	☐ Sh	noreland		☐ Variance	e		Not in Distric	ct or Landmark
Building permits do not septic or electrical work		☐ w	etland		Miscell	aneous		Does Not Rec	quire Review
3. Building permits are vo within six (6) months of	id if work is not started	☐ Flo	ood Zone		Condition	onal Use		Requires Rev	riew
False information may i permit and stop all work	invalidate a building	☐ Su	ıbdivision		Interpre	tation		Approved	
		Si	te Plan		Approve	ed		Approved w/	Conditions
		Maj [	Minor MM		Denied			Denied	
		late:			Date:			Date:	-
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by the jurisdiction. In addition, if a shall have the authority <i>to</i> entruction such permit.	e owner to make this appl permit for work describe	med pro ication a d in the	as his authorized application is is	ne proj d agen ssued,	posed work is it and I agree I certify that	s authorized to conform the code off	by the to all a	pplicable laws of authorized representations.	of this esentative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRESS	1		DATE		PHO	NIE
SIGNATURE OF AFFEICANT			ADDREST	,		DATE		rnUl	IAE)

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE